
27
00

32
00

27
00

32
00

60
0

23
00

22
50

18
50

11
50

0

12
00

30
0

70
00

30
0

24
00

30
0

47
00

15
00

Vy
bo

ur
án

í l
ux

ve
r

za
zd

ěn
í  

Yt
on

g

45
0

15
00

50
00

1600

2300
M

on
tá

žn
í j

ám
a

h 
=1

,0
 m

30
0

95
0

21
00

95
0

21
00

90
0

19
70

900
1970

16
00

16
00

80
0

19
70

800
1970

1000

15
00

35
0

15
00

45
0

47
00

12
50

12
50

80
0

12
00

30
0

60
0

45
0

12
00

12
00

33
00

30
0

12
00

15
0

13
50

30
0

60
0

60
0

30
0

12
00

22
5

12
00

37
5

Vy
bo

ur
án

í l
ux

ve
r

os
az

en
í n

ov
éh

o 
ok

na
pl

as
to

vé
 1

20
0/

60
0 

iz
ol

ač
ní

 d
vo

js
kl

o
no

vé
 o

pl
ec

ho
vá

ní
 š

=2
00

Vy
bo

ur
án

í l
ux

ve
r

os
az

en
í p

la
st

ov
ýc

h 
ok

en
15

00
/1

60
0 

 o
te

ví
ra

vé
je

dn
o 

kř
íd

lo
 i 

sk
lá

pě
cí

za
sk

le
ní

 iz
ol

ač
ní

m
 d

vo
js

kl
em

op
le

ch
ov

án
í š

=2
00

Vy
bo

ur
án

í l
ux

ve
r

os
az

en
í p

la
st

ov
éh

o 
ok

na
15

00
/1

20
0 

 o
tv

íra
vé

 
je

dn
o 

kř
íd

lo
 i 

sk
lá

pě
cí

za
sk

le
ní

 iz
ol

ač
ní

m
 d

vo
js

kl
em

Montážní jáma
       Zasypána stavební suti 
       provedeno zhutnění
       provedena betonová podlaha  15 cm
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